
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 684 60 70 70 70 56 50 50 50 58 54 48 48

2 Warwickshire 636 70 60 60 50 50 50 51 48 43 46 54 54

3 Shropshire 518 50 40 40 60 36 48 44 36 38 44 44 38

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 498 40 50 50 40 42 36 23 50 45 40 38 44



Team Results Birmingham ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 684 60 70 70 70 56 50 50 50 58 54 48 48

2 Warwickshire 636 70 60 60 50 50 50 51 48 43 46 54 54

3 Shropshire 518 50 40 40 60 36 48 44 36 38 44 44 38

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 498 40 50 50 40 42 36 23 50 45 40 38 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Isabel Male 2LR 22.5 22.9 22.9 1 30
1 Isabel Male STJ 6.90 0.00 6.20 6.00 6.90 1 30
2 Brooke Burton 2LR 23.6 23.6 23.6 3 26
2 Brooke Burton SB 83 83 2 28
3 Sophie Williams 4LR 51.8 52.3 52.3 5 22
3 Sophie Williams VJ 49 46 45 48 49 5 22
4 Emily Pearce 4LR 51.3 50.5 50.5 2 28
5 Abigail Rickard 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 1 30
5 Abigail Rickard SLJ 0.00 1.95 2.06 0.00 2.06 2 28
6 Grace Golinski 6LR 1:27.1 1:27.1 6 20
7 Erin Troop SLJ 2.04 2.00 2.05 0.00 2.05 3 26
8 Ava Edmeade VJ 46 50 52 50 52 3 26
9 Jess Cox STJ 5.50 5.40 5.66 5.68 5.68 7 18

10 Poppy Koumblis S 6.20 7.31 7.05 6.39 7.31 5 22
11 Eva Robinson SB 85 85 1 30
12 Betsy Cooper S 7.31 8.28 8.60 8.33 8.60 2 28



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 684 60 70 70 70 56 50 50 50 58 54 48 48

2 Warwickshire 636 70 60 60 50 50 50 51 48 43 46 54 54

3 Shropshire 518 50 40 40 60 36 48 44 36 38 44 44 38

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 498 40 50 50 40 42 36 23 50 45 40 38 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Charlotte Plant VJ 41 41 40 41 41 8 16
14 Charlotte Colbert 4LR 53.7 0.0 53.7 6 20
14 Charlotte Colbert S 5.23 7.25 8.60 8.33 8.60 3 26
15 Eva Tyler 2LR 24.1 23.7 23.7 4 24
15 Eva Tyler SLJ 1.94 1.90 1.93 0.00 1.94 5 22
16 Megan Haines S 7.52 7.57 8.37 7.18 8.37 4 24
17 Libby Oliver STJ 5.41 5.50 5.42 5.66 5.66 8 16
18 Ellie Beynon VJ 50 50 51 52 52 2 28
19 Lucy Chrzan 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 4= 23
20 Isabelle Goodger SB 80 80 3 26
21 Rhiannon Newbold SB 73 73 6= 19
22 Lauren Moss SLJ 1.81 1.86 1.78 0.00 1.86 7 18
23 Lottie Bentley 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 7 18
23 Lottie Bentley STJ 5.95 5.94 4.95 4.88 5.95 5 22
24 Leah Ellis 4LR 57.8 0.0 57.8 8 16



Team Results Shropshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 684 60 70 70 70 56 50 50 50 58 54 48 48

2 Warwickshire 636 70 60 60 50 50 50 51 48 43 46 54 54

3 Shropshire 518 50 40 40 60 36 48 44 36 38 44 44 38

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 498 40 50 50 40 42 36 23 50 45 40 38 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Chloe Speake 4LR 50.7 50.0 50.0 1 30
25 Chloe Speake SB 78 78 5 22
26 Madeleine Aiston 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 8 16
27 Tegan Stoddart 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 6 20
27 Tegan Stoddart S 6.24 6.97 6.15 6.40 6.97 6 20
28 Amelie Owen SB 69 69 8 16
29 Pippa Goulden 4LR 54.1 0.0 54.1 7 18
29 Pippa Goulden SLJ 1.97 1.85 1.90 0.00 1.97 4 24
30 Josie Haigh VJ 44 45 41 44 45 6 20
31 Lucia Rooney 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 3 26
31 Lucia Rooney VJ 40 43 35 43 43 7 18
32 Brooke Piff STJ 5.48 5.52 5.70 5.64 5.70 6 20
33 Maddie Parsons S 6.32 6.62 6.50 6.22 6.62 8 16
34 Aimee Gaff SLJ 1.79 1.85 1.90 0.00 1.90 6 20
35 Kinga Trutwin 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 7 18
35 Kinga Trutwin STJ 6.00 6.02 6.04 6.00 6.04 4 24



Team Results Warwickshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham 684 60 70 70 70 56 50 50 50 58 54 48 48

2 Warwickshire 636 70 60 60 50 50 50 51 48 43 46 54 54

3 Shropshire 518 50 40 40 60 36 48 44 36 38 44 44 38

4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 498 40 50 50 40 42 36 23 50 45 40 38 44

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Caitlin Buckley 2LR 23.4 23.3 23.3 2 28
37 Caitlin Buckley VJ 51 50 49 50 51 4 24
38 Alex Spurway 4LR 51.3 51.6 51.6 4 24
38 Alex Spurway SLJ 1.71 1.79 1.80 0.00 1.80 8 16
39 Monica Davidson 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 4= 23
40 Imogen George S 8.15 8.87 8.73 8.31 8.87 1 30
41 Robin Greenwood 2LR 24.1 24.7 24.7 5 22
41 Robin Greenwood SB 79 79 4 24
42 Temi Lawal VJ 58 60 59 60 60 1 30
43 Isla Prince SB 73 73 6= 19
44 Odunayo Lawal STJ 6.46 0.00 6.44 6.38 6.46 3 26
46 Lucy Lane 4LR 51.8 50.9 50.9 3 26
46 Lucy Lane SLJ 1.99 0.00 2.07 0.00 2.07 1 30
47 Hannah Elliot 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 2 28
47 Hannah Elliot S 6.82 6.65 5.90 6.55 6.82 7 18
48 Ella Bower STJ 0.00 6.34 6.48 6.08 6.48 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire 1:15.3 0.0 1:15.3 70.0
2 01 Birmingham 1:15.5 0.0 1:15.5 60.0
3 03 Shropshire 1:17.2 0.0 1:17.2 50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 1:20.1 0.0 1:20.1 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 56
2 Warwickshire 50
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 42
4 Shropshire 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 1 Isabel Male 22.9 30
2 Warwickshire 37 Caitlin Buckley 23.3 28
3 Birmingham 2 Brooke Burton 23.6 26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 15 Eva Tyler 23.7 24
5 Warwickshire 41 Robin Greenwood 24.7 22
6 Shropshire 27 Tegan Stoddart 24.2 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 23 Lottie Bentley 24.3 18
8 Shropshire 26 Madeleine Aiston 25.5 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham 50
1= Warwickshire 50
3 Shropshire 48
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire 25 Chloe Speake 50.0 30
2 Birmingham 4 Emily Pearce 50.5 28
3 Warwickshire 46 Lucy Lane 50.9 26
4 Warwickshire 38 Alex Spurway 51.6 24
5 Birmingham 3 Sophie Williams 52.3 22
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 14 Charlotte Colbert 53.7 20
7 Shropshire 29 Pippa Goulden 54.1 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 24 Leah Ellis 57.8 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 51
2 Birmingham 50
3 Shropshire 44
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 23

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 5 Abigail Rickard 1:22.2 30
2 Warwickshire 47 Hannah Elliot 1:23.9 28
3 Shropshire 31 Lucia Rooney 1:25.8 26

4= Herefordshire & Worcestershire 19 Lucy Chrzan 1:26.8 23
4= Warwickshire 39 Monica Davidson 1:26.8 23
6 Birmingham 6 Grace Golinski 1:27.1 20
7 Shropshire 35 Kinga Trutwin 1:29.7 18



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 48.1 0.0 48.1 70.0
2 04 Warwickshire 48.7 0.0 48.7 60.0
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 49.2 0.0 49.2 50.0
4 03 Shropshire 49.4 0.0 49.4 40.0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 1:41.3 0.0 1:41.3 70.0
2 04 Warwickshire 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 60.0
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 1:45.8 0.0 1:45.8 50.0
4 03 Shropshire 1:48.4 0.0 1:48.4 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 70.0
2 03 Shropshire 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 60.0
3 04 Warwickshire 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 1:39.1 0.0 1:39.1 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham 50
1= Herefordshire & Worcestershire 50
3 Warwickshire 48
4 Shropshire 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 40 Imogen George 8.87 30
2 Birmingham 12 Betsy Cooper 8.60 28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 14 Charlotte Colbert 8.60 26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 16 Megan Haines 8.37 24
5 Birmingham 10 Poppy Koumblis 7.31 22
6 Shropshire 27 Tegan Stoddart 6.97 20
7 Warwickshire 47 Hannah Elliot 6.82 18
8 Shropshire 33 Maddie Parsons 6.62 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 58
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 45
3 Warwickshire 43
4 Shropshire 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham 11 Eva Robinson 85 30
2 Birmingham 2 Brooke Burton 83 28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 20 Isabelle Goodger 80 26
4 Warwickshire 41 Robin Greenwood 79 24
5 Shropshire 25 Chloe Speake 78 22

6= Herefordshire & Worcestershire 21 Rhiannon Newbold 73 19
6= Warwickshire 43 Isla Prince 73 19
8 Shropshire 28 Amelie Owen 69 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham 54
2 Warwickshire 46
3 Shropshire 44
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 46 Lucy Lane 2.07 30
2 Birmingham 5 Abigail Rickard 2.06 28
3 Birmingham 7 Erin Troop 2.05 26
4 Shropshire 29 Pippa Goulden 1.97 24
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 15 Eva Tyler 1.94 22
6 Shropshire 34 Aimee Gaff 1.90 20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 22 Lauren Moss 1.86 18
8 Warwickshire 38 Alex Spurway 1.80 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 54
2 Birmingham 48
3 Shropshire 44
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 1 Isabel Male 6.90 30
2 Warwickshire 48 Ella Bower 6.48 28
3 Warwickshire 44 Odunayo Lawal 6.46 26
4 Shropshire 35 Kinga Trutwin 6.04 24
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 23 Lottie Bentley 5.95 22
6 Shropshire 32 Brooke Piff 5.70 20
7 Birmingham 9 Jess Cox 5.68 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 17 Libby Oliver 5.66 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 11 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire 54
2 Birmingham 48
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 44
4 Shropshire 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 42 Temi Lawal 60 30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 18 Ellie Beynon 52 28
3 Birmingham 8 Ava Edmeade 52 26
4 Warwickshire 37 Caitlin Buckley 51 24
5 Birmingham 3 Sophie Williams 49 22
6 Shropshire 30 Josie Haigh 45 20
7 Shropshire 31 Lucia Rooney 43 18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire 13 Charlotte Plant 41 16
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